



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 783/2024**

BALNEO WELLNESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Prerna Bhatt, Adv.

versus

RELAXORA TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Vivek Sharma, Ms.
Mamta Gautam & Mr.
Aditya Jain, Advs.

(quantumlegalindia@gmail.com)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

15.04.2025

%

Learned P.O is on leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **30.05.2025**.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 15, 2025/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any